Hotels Accepting Direct Billing for Official Guests/Visitors

HOTEL NAME
GA Tech Hotel
Georgian Terrace
Peachtree West DBA Regency Suites
Renaissance Atlanta Downtown Hotel
Hampton Inn GA Tech
Courtyard Atlanta Midtown
Crown Plaza Hotel Midtown
Hilton Garden Inn/Homewood Suites
Hotel Indigo

ADDRESS
800 Spring St NW
659 Peachtree St NE
975 West Peachtree St NE
866W Peachtree St NW
244 North Ave NW
1132 Techwood Dr
590 West Peachtree St
97 10th Street NW
683 Peachtree St NE

Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA

PHONE
800-706-2899
404-897-1991
404-876-5003
678-412-2401
404-881-0881
404-607-1112
404-877-9000
404-524-4006
404-874-9200
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